Race Date
August 31, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - 8 Lake Central
Team Score (places): 31

6832
6822
6808
6821
6831
6811
6818
6812
6830
6806

Macey Thompson
Chloe Neal

Lana Bruggeman
Aubrey Neal
Mackenzie Smith
Anna Domingo
Roxann Martinez
Essey Gonzalez
Katelyn Smith
Alexis Bonchik
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Team - 11 Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 73

6973
6991
6987
6976
6983
6988
6992
6984
6971

Whitney Anderson
Meredith Isley
Ena Gilliana

Lydia Becker
Eavan Daly

Avi Greiner
Amber Johnson
Ingrid Danger

Izzi Amendola

© 00 ~NOO O WN P

Team - 2 Crown Point
Team Score (places): 88

6596
6594
6569
6590
6601
6587
6603
6602
6567

Mia Sargent

Everly Pycraft
Sophia Brezden
Livi Nowaczyk
Genevieve St Clair
Avery Moore
Ashley Wallace
Mikayla Vandergast
Peyton Bishop
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Team - 1 Chesterton
Team Score (places): 124

1 6517 Jessica Martin

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Rudy Skorupa XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:08.25
1 1 18:01.44 18:01.44 0:00.00
3 4 18:40.38  36:41.82 0:38.94
4 8 19:10.77 55:52.59 1:09.33
7 15 19:32.57 1:15:25.16 1:31.13
16 31 20:16.10 1:35:41.26 2:14.66
(23) (54) 20:33.80 1:56:15.06  2:32.36
(32) (86) 21:01.21 2:17:16.27 2:59.77
More Than 7 21:52.89 2:39:09.16 3:51.45
More Than 7 22:27.55 3:01:36.71 4:26.11
More Than 7 22:58.35 3:24:35.06 4:56.91
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 19:58.37
2 2 18:37.50 18:37.50 0:00.00
8 10 19:41.74  38:19.24 1:04.24
17 27 20:20.31 58:39.55 1:42.81
20 47 20:29.98 1:19:09.53 1:52.48
26 73 20:42.34 1:39:51.87 2:04.84
(27) (100) 20:42.39 2:00:34.26 2:04.89
(28) (128) 20:42.54 2:21:16.80  2:05.04
More Than 7 20:45.59 2:42:02.39 2:08.09
More Than 7 20:46.19 3:02:48.58 2:08.69
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:12.37
6 6 19:25.23 19:25.23 0:00.00
12 18 19:56.15  39:21.38 0:30.92
14 32 20:07.52 59:28.90 0:42.29
25 57 20:39.65 1:20:08.55 1:14.42
31 88 20:53.28 1:41:01.83 1:28.05
(38) (126) 21:24.93 2:02:26.76 1:59.70
(57) (183) 22:34.45 2:25:01.21 3:09.22
More Than 7 22:46.34 2:47:47.55 3:21.11
More Than 7 23:00.62 3:10:48.17 3:35.39
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:39.80
18 18 20:25.53  20:25.53 0:00.00
1 08/31/2024 10:18:40



Race Date

August 31, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team -

1 Chesterton

Team Score (places): 124

6506
6529
6515
6531
6518
6514
6513
6502
6516
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Team -

Paige Clancy
Allison Van Kley
Lauren Kroft
Veronica Wilgocki
Ellie McClelland
Thea Kirk

Lexi Jaworski
Aubrey Bamber
Natascha Lepinasse

10 Portage

Team Score (places): 137

6942
6939
6936
6947
6940
6938
6949
6948
6933
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Team -

Madisyn Mikels
Briana Krapf
Madilynn Fehlman
Brooklyn Reed
Kara Krapf

Ave Gurley
Arabella Sweeney
Alannah Sweeney
Aubrey Clouse

5 Highland

Team Score (places): 150

6687
6695
6700
6706
6704
6686
6705
6703
6689
6691
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Jolie Burleson

Kayla Guajardo

Kayla Pepelea

Julia Zamudio

Jordan Steele

Leah Breitweiser
Kennedy Stephens
Amelia Sines
Makelah Eichelburger
Esmerleda Garcia

Team - 9 Munster
Team Score (places): 172

1 6878 Elora Bliss

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Rudy Skorupa XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:39.80
19 37 20:27.56 40:53.09 0:02.03
24 61 20:34.23 1:01:27.32 0:08.70
30 91 20:49.24 1:22:16.56 0:23.71
33 124 21:02.44 1:43:19.00 0:36.91
(35) (159) 21:09.30 2:04:28.30 0:43.77
(39) (198) 21:29.80 2:25:58.10 1:04.27
More Than 7 21:49.46 2:47:47.56 1:23.93
More Than 7 21:49.47 3:09:37.03 1:23.94
More Than 7 23:58.76 3:33:35.79 3:33.23
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:46.57
9 9 19:42.54 19:42.54 0:00.00
11 20 19:53.58 39:36.12 0:11.04
36 56 21:14.40 1:00:50.52 1:31.86
37 93 21:18.54 1:22:09.06 1:36.00
44 137 21:43.78 1:43:52.84 2:01.24
(49) (186) 22:02.78 2:05:55.62 2:20.24
(53) (239) 22:16.21 2:28:11.83 2:33.67
More Than 7 22:16.50 2:50:28.33 2:33.96
More Than 7 23:22.85 3:13:51.18 3:40.31
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:56.32
5 5 19:23.95 19:23.95 0:00.00
15 20 20:08.53 39:32.48 0:44.58
41 61 21:36.50 1:01:08.98 2:12.55
42 103 21:36.69 1:22:45.67 2:12.74
47 150 21:55.93 1:44:41.60 2:31.98
(52) (202) 22:13.97 2:06:55.57 2:50.02
(56) (258) 22:23.72 2:29:19.29 2:59.77
More Than 7 22:26.38 2:51:45.67 3:02.43
More Than 7 23:59.16 3:15:44.83 4:35.21
More Than 7 25:34.20 3:41:19.03 6:10.25
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:09.60
10 10 19:46.20 19:46.20 0:00.00
2 08/31/2024 10:18:41




Race Date

2024 Rudy Skorupa XC Invitational

August 31, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team -

9 Munster

Team Score (places): 172

6877
6893
6903
6879
6896
6888
6886
6897
6883
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Team -

Giana Bartusiak
Mary Nyhan

Riley Sechowski
Julia Casey

Eva Olsen

Evelyn Koncalovic
Kate Huang

Teah Pierce
Olivia Gena

6 Illiana Christian

Team Score (places): 209

6736
6737
6739
6741
6743
6735
6729
6742
6740
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Team -

Ella Olthof

Olivia Olthof

Ellie Ratliff
Madelyn Schurman
Avery Vanlaten
Adeline Mulder
Simone Bergeron
Aubrey Vanbeek
Cara Schaaf

4 Hanover Central

Team Score (places): 222

6663
6669
6670
6659
6661
6662
6658
6664
6666
6660
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Team -

1 6762

Kennedy Morgan
Althea Zinmer
Audrey Zuzich
Elisa Cornejo
Aubrey Flood
Leah Hernandez
Arabella Cipra
Emma Mueller
Esmeralda Ojeda
Carlie Cox

Final Team Results

7 Lafayette Jefferson
Team Score (places): 302

Haley Blackburn

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
29 39
40 79
43 122
50 172
(51) (223)
(66) (289)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
13 13
21 34
45 79
61 140
69 209
(71) (280)
(72) (352)
More Than 7
More Than 7
22 22
34 56
48 104
58 162
60 222
(64) (286)
(65) (351)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
46 46
3

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:09.60

20:47.80
21:33.25
21:37.90
22:02.85
22:13.29
23:55.75
24:11.54
24:15.99
27:08.85

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:03.83

20:03.56
20:32.29
21:53.90
23:09.28
24:40.11
24:41.52
24:42.34
25:30.77
25:36.21

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:54.97

20:33.22
21:08.73
21:59.80
22:50.67
23:02.45
23:46.39
23:52.77
25:56.94
26:42.13
28:31.56

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 23:29.43

21:55.52

40:34.00
1:02:07.25
1:23:45.15
1:45:48.00
2:08:01.29
2:31:57.04
2:56:08.58
3:20:24.57
3:47:33.42

20:03.56

40:35.85
1:02:29.75
1:25:39.03
1:50:19.14
2:15:00.66
2:39:43.00
3:05:13.77
3:30:49.98

20:33.22

41:41.95
1:03:41.75
1:26:32.42
1:49:34.87
2:13:21.26
2:37:14.03
3:03:10.97
3:29:53.10
3:58:24.66

21:55.52

Time
Back

1:01.60
1:47.05
1:51.70
2:16.65
2:27.09
4:09.55
4:25.34
4:29.79
7:22.65

0:00.00
0:28.73
1:50.34
3:05.72
4:36.55
4:37.96
4:38.78
5:27.21
5:32.65

0:00.00
0:35.51
1:26.58
2:17.45
2:29.23
3:13.17
3:19.55
5:23.72
6:08.91
7:58.34

0:00.00

08/31/2024 10:18:41



2024 Rudy Skorupa XC Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 7 Lafayette Jefferson Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 302 Average Time: 23:29.43
2 6772 Noemi Munoz 54 100 22:16.79 44:12.31 0:21.27
3 6774 HanaPerez 59 159 22:58.53 1:07:10.84 1:03.01
4 6765 Piper Burke 68 227 24:35.42 1:31:46.26 2:39.90
5 6768 Emily Gutierrez 75 302 25:40.89 1:57:27.15 3:45.37
6 6771 Paulina Montes De Oca (76) (378) 25:43.95 2:23:11.10 3:48.43
7 6775 Ashley Perez-Ahautl (77) (455) 27:16.36 2:50:27.46 5:20.84
8 6773 Lizeth Olivo-Hernandez More Than 7 27:52.24 3:18:19.70 5:56.72
9 6778 Eden Tessman More Than 7 27:53.46 3:46:13.16 5:57.94

Team - 12 Wheeler Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 317 Average Time: 23:29.86
1 7011 Rowan Kruszka 55 55 22:22.70 22:22.70 0:00.00
2 7010 Lane Goodrich 62 117 23:11.72 45:34.42 0:49.02
3 7015 Alexia Orosz 63 180 23:15.38 1:08:49.80 0:52.68
4 7009 Jenna Burton 67 247 23:58.76 1:32:48.56 1:36.06
5 7012 Brooke Lawson 70 317 24:40.72 1:57:29.28 2:18.02
6 7014 Reagan Luedtke (73) (390) 24:53.26 2:22:2254  2:30.56
7 7013 Noehmi Lopez (74) (464) 25:26.51 2:47:49.05  3:03.81
8 7008 Claire Blaney More Than 7 27:35.64 3:15:24.69 5:12.94
9 7017 Hope Price More Than 7 31:07.43 3:46:32.12 8:44.73

Results available at www.thtiming.com 4 08/31/2024 10:18:41



